Approval Sheet
Page 1 of 7 ASC_WLFM_C  Series  Jul.2020
WLFM_C
Multi-Layer Power Inductor
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Approval Sheet
Page 2 of 7 ASC_WLFM_C  Series  Jul.2020
Features
1. General purpose chip ferrite power inductor for high integration electronics device.
2. Ceramic structure provides high reliability、high productivity.
3. Low DC resistance with high current.
4. RoHS compliance.
Applications
1. DC line filter, DC/DC inductor.
2. Suitable for DVD,DSC,PND,PC,NB,Power Line.
    Shape and Dimension
Unit: mm (inches)
WLFM
Series
L W T
B
(Min/Max)
WLFM201209 2.00±0.20 1.25±0.20 0.90±0.10 0.50±0.30
WLFM201609 2.00±0.20 1.60±0.20 0.90±0.10 0.50±0.30
WLFM252009 2.50±0.20 2.00±0.20 0.90±0.10 0.50±0.30
Ordering Information
WL  FM  2012  09  M  R47  P  C
Product
Code

Walsin Part Number
L(uH)
Inductance
Tolerance
Test
Freq
(MHz)
RDC
DC Resistance (ΩΩΩΩ)
Max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
SRF
(MHz)
WLFM201209M1R0PC 1.00 ±20% 1 0.10 1100 90
WLFM201209M2R2PC 2.20 ±20% 1 0.17 900 70
WLFM201209M3R3PC 3.30 ±20% 1 0.20 800 50
WLFM201209M4R7PC 4.70 ±20% 1 0.23 800 40
Walsin Part Number
L(uH)
Inductance
Tolerance
Test
Freq
(MHz)
RDC
DC Resistance (ΩΩΩΩ)
Max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
SRF
(MHz)
WLFM201609M2R2PC 2.20 ±20% 1 0.12 1100 40
WLFM201609M4R7PC 4.70 ±20% 1 0.16 900 20
Walsin Part Number
L(uH)
Inductance
Tolerance
Test
Freq
(MHz)
RDC
DC Resistance (ΩΩΩΩ)
Max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
SRF
(MHz)
WLFM252009MR47PC 0.47 ±20% 1 0.04 1800 100
WLFM252009M1R0PC 1.00 ±20% 1 0.055 1600 60
WLFM252009M1R5PC 1.50 ±20% 1 0.07 1500 50
WLFM252009M2R2PC 2.20 ±20% 1 0.08 1300 40
WLFM252009M3R3PC 3.30 ±20% 1 0.10 1200 30
WLFM252009M4R7PC 4.70 ±20% 1 0.11 1100 25
WLFM252009M6R8PC 6.80 ±20% 1 0.20 1100 25
Approval Sheet
Page 4 of 7 ASC_WLFM_C  Series  Jul.2020
General Technical Data
Operating temperature range : - 40℃ ~ +85℃